62.27020.01

Support de tablette pivot

Matériau:

Finition:

Epaisseur du verre:
Unité de vente (UV):
unité d'emballage (UE):
Forme:

Mesures:

Mesure A:

Mesure B:

Mesure C:

Mesure D:

laiton
chromé poli
6 -8 mm
Pr

5.00

carré

27 x 16 x 16 mm
27 mm

16 mm

16 mm

3 mm

avec 1 vis de serrage, queue et douille
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